
S6452 S6452

CNO STUDENT NAME SEX

S6452/1 ADERAIDA ANTONY SINDANO F

S6452/2 ADESTA ADERICK NICHOLAUS F

S6452/3 AISHA MUSTAFA TWAHA F

S6452/4 AJUNA SWEETBERT GOZBERT F

S6452/5 ALIADINA AUDAX AFRED F

S6452/6 ALISTIDIA  K.TELESPHORY F

S6452/7 ALODIA TUMSIME CLEOPHACE F

S6452/8
ANESI CORNELIUS 

CLEOPHACE 
F

S6452/9 ANETH MILIANI MARTINE F

S6452/10 ANGEL PASIENCE MAJUMBA F

S6452/11 ANITHA ANANIAS ALFRED F

66

31

35

TOTAL

DETAILED SUBJECTSAGGT DIV

NYAKATORO  

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

'- ABS

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'
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DIVISION PERFORMANCE SUMMARY



S6452/12
ANITHA PHILBERT 

ISHANKARA
F

S6452/13 ASIMWE TARASISI FRANCE F

S6452/14 AVILATHA FAUSTIN NKUBA F

S6452/15 BERINA SIWEMA SIMON F

S6452/16 BERTHA PHILIMON PHILIPO F

S6452/17 BETA ASIMWE WILSON F

S6452/18 CORINA MUNGUAJUNA EDISON F

S6452/19
DISTHA DAMASEN 

DEOGRATIAS
F

S6452/20 ELIETH PROTAZI KAHWA F

S6452/21 ELINA FAUSTINE PASTORY F

S6452/22 ELINA KOKUTABURULA JONES F

S6452/23
GODESELIDA NYANGOMA 

PAPIAN
F

S6452/24
HAPPINES PHILBERT 

CONSTANTINE
F

S6452/25 HILDEGUNDA NSHEMEIRE F

S6452/26
JANETH TUMUSIMEMUNGU 

LAURENT
F

S6452/27 JOINES JULIAN CONSTANTIN F

S6452/28 JOVINA JOVIN JOHAS F

S6452/29 LIDES MILLIAN JOSHUA F

S6452/30 LILIAN FASTON RICHARD F

CIV-'D' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'F' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'C' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'C' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'C' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

35 0

34 0

34 0

33 IV

33 IV

31 IV

31 IV

31 IV

23 III

30 IV

29 IV

29 IV

31 IV

29 IV

32 IV

- ABS

34 0

31 IV

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'D' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'D' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'D'

30 IV



S6452/31 LINA DEUS NKOKO F

S6452/32 LINETH SALVATORY CHATUKA F

S6452/33 OPUNES NGEMERA MARTINE F

S6452/34 PENINA EMMANUEL BYONGE F

S6452/35
PIETHA KATUSHABE 

HONORATUS
F

S6452/36 ROZINA ROGART STANSIRAUS F

S6452/37 VISIA BYERA  RAYMOND F

S6452/38 ACREUS ANSELIM APRONARY M

S6452/39 ACTON  PELEUS  ISSAYA M

S6452/40 ANTHON LAMBERT ANATORY M

S6452/41
AZIBONI BILONDWA 

HONORATUS
M

S6452/42 DERICK TUMSHABE BYAMUNGU M

S6452/43 DEVIS STEPHANO ANATORY M

S6452/44 EDAN DEUS KALAMUTENGYA M

S6452/45 EDISON RAJABU ADAM M

S6452/46 EMMANUEL TAIFA CLEOPHACE M

S6452/47 ERICK SALVATORY RUSHEKYA M

S6452/48 EVANCE ODELIS FOKAS M

S6452/49 FABIAN JUSTIAN EUSTADI M

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'F' GEOG-'C' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'F' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

35 0

35 0

- ABS

31 IV

32 IV

35 0

31 IV

29 IV

35 0

31 IV

35 0

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

35 0

34 0

34 0

33 IV

33 IV

33 IV

31 IV

27 IV



S6452/50 FRANK FELIX FELECIAN M

S6452/51 GADOL LINUS WILBARD M

S6452/52 GODSUN ADRIAN NICHOLAUS M

S6452/53 JASTINI MUJUNI THEONEST M

S6452/54
JASTINI RWECHUNGURA  

NESTORY
M

S6452/55 JETRICK INYAS AUGUSTINE M

S6452/56
JOLDAN AVITUS 

TIBANYENDERA
M

S6452/57 KELVIN PONTIAN VENANT M

S6452/58 KENETH BAHATI JULIANUS M

S6452/59
KULUMBANI IGNAS 

COSTANTIN
M

S6452/60
LACKIUS LADISLAUS 

GREGORY
M

S6452/61
LAMPIUS TUMURUNDANE 

GAUDENT
M

S6452/62 LEMIDIUS HUSEN LAURENT M

S6452/63 LINERY PROJESTUS DONATUS M

S6452/64 LINUS EMMANUEL BRASIO M

S6452/65 LINUS RENATUS NTACHIROHI M

S6452/66 LIVINUS PROJECT JOSEPHAT M

S6452/67 MUKULASI DOTTO KATO M

S6452/68
OCTAVIAN PATRICK 

BWEYENDEZI
M

30 IV

33 IV

35 0

30 IV

32 IV

34 0

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

- ABS

29 IV

31 IV

35 0

- ABS

33 IV

34 0

25 III

33 IV

35 0

32 IV

- ABS

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'D' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'F' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

'

'

32 IV
CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'



S6452/69
PELIUS RWEYONGEZA 

PATIENCE
M

S6452/70 RAUBEN RENATUS BYONGE M

S6452/71
REMIGIUS MUSHOBOZI 

REVOCATUS
M

S6452/72 ROBIN DONATUS DOMITIAN M

mpj mifumo mpj mifumo

EXAMINATION CENTRE OVERALL PERFORMANCE
mpj mifumompj mifumo

EXAMINATION CENTRE REGION

EXAMINATION CENTRE DISTRICT

TOTAL PASSED CANDIDATES

EXAMINATION CENTRE GPA 4.47
mpj mifumompj mifumo

EXAMINATION CENTRE DIVISION PERFORMANCE
mpj mifumompj mifumo

mpj mifumo REGIST ABSENT

mpj mifumo 72 6
mpj mifumompj mifumo

EXAMINATION CENTRE SUBJECT PERFORMANCEmpj mifumo mpj mifumo

CODE

11

12

13

21

22

31

32

33

41

Kagera examination results

Grade F (Fail)

Grade D (Satisfactory)

Grade F (Fail)

4.97

4.42

4.98

Grade D (Satisfactory)

SUBJECT NAME

CIVICS

HISTORY

GEOGRAPHY

KISWAHILI

ENGLISH LANGUAGE

PHYSICS 

CHEMISTRY

BIOLOGY

B/MATHEMATICS

COMMENTS

Grade F (Fail)

66

66

Grade F (Fail)

Grade D (Satisfactory)

Grade D (Satisfactory)

Grade F (Fail)

Grade F (Fail)

PASS

11

6

40

49

15

0

2

25

1

SAT

66

66

ABSENT

6

6

6

6

6

0

0

6

672 66

72

72 66

66 66

66

65

66

45

65 65

72 66

72 66

66

KAGERA

KARAGWE

SAT

66

WITHHELD

0

CLEAN

66

DIV I

0

DIV II

0

DIV III

2 21

DIV 0

43

DIV IV

REG

72

72

CLEAN

66

66

66

66

4.73

5.00

GPA

4.80

4.91

4.18

3.88

33 IV

34 0

27 IV

35 0

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'


